1
Product Data Sheet
Main applications: Furniture, Medical Care
Standard features:
- Input voltage: 12V DC / 24V DC
- Max. load: 6000N (push) / 4000N (pull)
- Max. speed at no load: 16.6 mm/sec (typical value)
- Speed at full load: 2.9 mm/sec (typical value @6000N loaded)

7
www.aktuator.ru 8 (499) 703-13-84 aktuator-mail@mail.ru
Ordering Key
Input voltage
12: 12V DC
24: 24V DC
01NS7 - 24 - A4 - 338 . 488 - C 5 2 - HS2 - PO-BK - 0 - 0
A4: 2500rpm / 4mm pitch
A6: 2500rpm / 6mm pitch
A8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
AG: 2500rpm / 16mm pitch
F4: 3300rpm / 4mm pitch
F8: 3300rpm / 8mm pitch
Front connector
 (Refer to Page 3)
1: Plastic
3: Drilled hole
5: Zinc alloy clevis
7: Plastic bushing
8: Aluminum alloy clevis
Retracted length
 (Refer to Page 3) XXX
Extended length
 (Refer to Page 3) XXX
Positioning
feedback
Blank: None
HS1: Hall effect sensor x 1
HS2: Hall effect sensor x 2
Blank: None
PO: Push only
SN: Safety nut (add 8mm to retracted length)
BK: Mechanical brake
Option
(multiple choice is allowed)
Cable length
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm with 300mm coiled
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
0: 0° (standard)
9: 90°
Rear connector
 (Refer to Page 4)
2: Zinc alloy clevis
Motor and
Spindle type